
13 Lyne Street, Gore, NZ    P.O. Box 282    Phone: 03 208 9898
Email: office@polythenepvc.co.nz    Website: www.polythene.co.nz

IMPORTERS  -  MANUFACTURERS  -  DISTRIBUTORS
POLYTHENE AND P.V.C. PRODUCTS LTD



SUPERGROW TUNNEL HOUSES

REPLACEMENT SKINS

EXTRA PARTS

$ 270.00
$ 345.00
$ 370.00
$ 420.00
$ 455.00
$ 530.00

$ 250.00
$ 145.00
$ 170.00

All Prices are Subject to Change without Prior Notice as at 09.01.23

SUPERGROW TUNNEL HOUSES

REPLACEMENT SKINS

EXTRA PARTS

INSTALLED
PRICE

KITSET
PRICE

Mileage POA

SIZE
$ 1180.00
$ 1290.00
$ 1440.00
$ 1750.00
$ 1880.00
$ 2095.00

2.0 x 2.4m
3.0 x 2.4m
4.0 x 2.4m
5.0 x 2.4m
6.0 x 2.4m
8.0 x 2.4m

$ 1370.00
$ 1555.00
$ 1715.00
$ 2060.00
$ 2205.00
$ 2455.00
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