EASILY ASSEMBLED USER FRIENDLY SUPERGROW TUNNEL HOUSES



Important Features

Southland owned and operated since 1969
Supergrow Tunnel Houses are a kitset house easily assembled
4 year U.V Warranty on Polygro Greenhouse Film
Light and simple construction with a superior growing environment
Better heat retention than glass

Parts are locally accessible upon request Polygro Greenhouse cover is a 200mu film

Punctures will not travel in material and are easily repaired Extra vents and doors available upon request

The strong aluminium frame construction will resist all weather conditions

All Tunnel Houses are 2.4 metres wide with lengths available from

2 metres up to 8 metres in one metre increments and 1.93m high Supergrow Tunnel Houses provide a spacious roomy environment

Kitset complete with detailed assembly steps

Top Selling Tunnel House



POLYTHENE AND P.V.C. PRODUCTS LTD

IMPORTERS - MANUFACTURERS - DISTRIBUTORS

13 Lyne Street, Gore, NZ P.O. Box 282 Phone: 03 208 9898 Email: office@polythenepvc.co.nz Website: www.polythene.co.nz



POLYTHENE AND P.V.C. PRODUCTS LTD

IMPORTERS - MANUFACTURERS - DISTRIBUTORS

13 Lyne Street, Gore Phone: 03 208 9898

SUPERGROW TUNNEL HOUSES

Retail Price List G.S.T. Inclusive

SIZE		KITSET PRICE	INSTALLED PRICE
2.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 1 Vent	\$1180.00	\$1370.00
3.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 1 Vent	\$1290.00	\$1555.00
4.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 1 Vent	\$1440.00	\$ 1715.00
5.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 2 Vents	\$1750.00	\$2060.00
6.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 2 Vents	\$1880.00	\$2205.00
8.0 x 2.4m	1 Door 2 Vents	\$2095.00	\$2455.00

Mileage POA

REPLACEMENTSKINS

SIZE	EX FACTOR
2.0 x 2.4m	\$ 270.00
3.0 x 2.4m	\$ 345.00
4.0 x 2.4m	\$ 370.00
5.0 x 2.4m	\$ 420.00
6.0 x 2.4m	\$ 455.00
8.0 x 2.4m	\$ 530.00

EXTRAPARTS

Additional Door (Screen/Plastic) (Includes Door Tracks)	\$ 250.00
Additional Top Vent	\$ 145.00
Additional Rear Vent	\$ 170.00

All Prices are Subject to Change without Prior Notice as at 09.01.23